Wintringham Parish Council - Expediture over £100.00

2023/24

April 2023
April 2023
July 2023
July 2023
August 2023
Sept. 2023
Sept. 2023
Nov. 2023

March 2024

YLCA Subscription

Foot Path Clearing
Internal Audit Fee

New Dog Waste Bin
Grass Verge Cutting
Parish Council Insurance
Defibrillator Training
Grass & Hedge Cutting

Foot Path Clearing

£128.00

£280.00

£123.75

£185.98

£600.00

£478.86

£190.00

£740.00

£110.00



