Wintringham Parish Council – Expediture over £100.00 2023/24

April 2023	YLCA Subscription	£128.00
April 2023	Foot Path Clearing	£280.00
July 2023	Internal Audit Fee	£123.75
July 2023	New Dog Waste Bin	£185.98
August 2023	Grass Verge Cutting	£600.00
Sept. 2023	Parish Council Insurance	£478.86
Sept. 2023	Defibrillator Training	£190.00
Nov. 2023	Grass & Hedge Cutting	£740.00
March 2024	Foot Path Clearing	£110.00